
Alfred-Almond Transportation infofinder le
# f-fome "" Students f Trips »Field Trips r Reports f Options

»"Alfrad-Aln-.ond CSD All Routes 2019-20 t.ogged In: Putnam, Heldi
Copyright®2019 , Transfinder

All Rights Reserved
V12.0.24007

Frip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 3 - Bus 95 AM
^ehicle: 95 sch^d^led 7:15 AM - 8:03 AM (48 mln)

From/To;
>river:^ Kautz, Aaron Capacity: 66lus Alde: Wheel Chair
UiasName: Capacity:
>escription: Total Assigned: 57

Max On Bus: 57
Distance: 20.42 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students User Defined Map

rime Lofc^tiOn Comment

1 7:15 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

2 7:22 AM 5604 Clark Rd

3 7:24 AM 5791 Crosby Creek Rd

4 7:24 AM 5801 Crosby Creek Rd

5 7:25 AM 5836 CoRd 68

6 7:25 AM 5828 Crosby Creek Rd

7 7:26 AM :oRd 68 & Valley View

8 7:27 AM 5045 County Rt 68

9 7:28 AM S081 CoRd 68

10 7:29 AM 5149 CoRd 68

11 7:30 AM 5179 CoRd 68
12 7:30 AM 5222 CoRd 68

13 7:33 AM 5367 Crosby Creek Rd

14 7:33 AM 5375 Crosby Creek Rd

15 7:37 AM -loney Run Turnaround

16 7:38 AM 5050 Honey Run Rd

17 7:39 AM -foney Run Second Turnaround

18 7:39 AM -loney Run Hill Turnaround

19 7:40 AM 5030 Honey Run Hill Rd

20 7:41 AM 5224 Honey Run Rd

21 7:43 AM 5370 Honey Run Rd

22 7:48 AM 379 StHy 21

23 7:49 AM ?72 StHy 21

24 7:50 AM 'olar Bear Ln & StHy 21

25 7:50 AM 352 StHy 21

26 7:51 AM 343 State Rt. 21

27 7:52 AM 312StHy 21

28 7:52 AM 306 StHy 21

29 7:53 AM 786 StHy 21

30 7:59 AM 53 Main St

31 3:03 AM Mfred-Almond CSD

Return to List



AIfred-Almond Transportation infofinder le
"' Home f Students r Trips r Fistd Trips r Reports r Options

»Alfred-Almond CSD All Routes 2019-20 L.ogged i'n: Putnam, Heidi
Copyright®2019 , Transfinder

All Rights Reserved
vlZ.0.24007

rrip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 6 - Bus 96 AM
'ehicle: 96 ^^/u^ 7:41 AM - 8:05 AM (24 min)

>riverL-. Capacity; 66lus Alde: Wheel Chair
klias Name: Capacity;
)escription: Total Assigned: 73

Max On Bus: 73
Distance; 5.96 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students UserDefined Map

Tim& Loeation Coinment

1 7:41 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

2 7:42 AM 6860 State Route 21

3 7:42 AM 6876 Rt 21

4 7:44 AM 7136StHy21

5 7:45 AM 24 S Maln St

6 7;46AM 18 S MainSt

7 7:46 AM 8 S Main St

8 7:47 AM Angelica St & Canacadea St & Main St

9 7:50 AM 44 Main St

10 7:50 AM 38 Main St

11 7:51 AM 18 Main St

12 7:53 AM 7504 Knoll Crest Rd

13 7:53 AM 7554 Sunset Cr

14 7:54 AM 7527 Knoll Crest Rd

15 7:55 AM 7519 Knollcrest Dr

16 7:56 AM Chapel St & Karrdale St

17 7:57 AM 17 Main St

18 7:59 AM Main St & School St
19 8:01 AM Main St & Marvin Ln

20 8:01 AM 1 S Main St

21 8:02 AM 175 Main St

22 8:03 AM 7085 State Rt. 21

23 8:04 AM 6901 State Route 21

24 8:05 AM Alfred-Almond CSD

Return to List



Alfred-Almond Transportation infofmder le
»Home f Students f Trips r Fieid Trips »Reports »Options

»Ajfred-Alniond CSD Alt Routes 2019-20 Logged In: Putnarn, Heidi
Copyright©2019 , Transfinder

Ali Rights Reserved
vl2.0.24007

Frip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 10 - Bus 98 AM
fehicle: 98 ^d/lll^d 6:56 AM - 8:07 AM (71 mln)

>river^ Getman.Matt Capacity: 66>us A;de: Wheel C'hair
Uias Name: Capacity:
>escription: Total Assigned; 45

Max On Bus: 45
Distance: 34.44 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students UserDefined Map

Time Location CotTifnent

1 6:56 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

2 7:12 AM 2836 StHy 244

3 7:13 AM Decker Rd & StHy 244

4 7:20 AM 3015 Hogan Rd

5 7:20 AM Hogan Rd turnaround

6 7:21 AM 3214 Irish Settlement Rd

7 7:29 AM 3795 StHy 244

8 7:30 AM 3658 Rt 244

9 7:30 AM StHy 244 & Watson Rd

10 7:36 AM 2531 Rt 244

11 7:37 AM StHy 244 & Stuck Hill Rd

12 7:45 AM 1061 State Route 244

13 7:47 AM 55 N Main St

14 7:47 AM 13 S Main St

15 7:48 AM 74 S Main St

16 7:49 AM 76 S Main St

17 7:49 AM 41 High St

18 7:50 AM 29 High St

19 7:50 AM 27 High St

20 7:51 AM 30 High St

21 7:52 AM 19 High St

22 7:52 AM High Street @ Hill Street

23 7:53 AM 21 S Main St

24 7:54 AM 38 N Main St Apt# 009

25 7:57 AM 6336 Palmiter Rd

26 7:58 AM 6207 PalmiterRd

27 8:00 AM 587 State Route 244

28 8:02 AM 6306 Shaw Rd

29 8:03 AM 6336 Shaw Rd

30 8:03 AM 6358 Shaw Rd

31 8:04 AM 6419 Shaw Rd

32 8:07 AM (Mfred-Almond CSD

.Return to List



Alfred-Almond Transportation infofmder le
/ Home »Students »Trips r Field Trips / Reports *" Options

»Alfred-Aimond CSD Alt Routes 2019-20 Logcied in' Putnam, Heicti
Copyright®2019 , Transfinder

All Rights Reserved
vl2.0.24007

Frip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 5 - Bus 99 AM
fehicle: 99 ^^/^ 7:17 AM - 8:03 AM (46 min)

>river:. Levey,Mike Capacity: 66>us Aide: Wheel Chair
Uias Name: Capacity:
>escription: Total Assigned: 51

Max On Bus: 51
Distance; 18.13 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students User Defined Map

Ttme ^oc^fion Comment

1 7:17 AM 3epart AA Bus Lot Drlve

2 7:21 AM 300 Main St
3 7:26 AM :oRd 66 & Driveway

4 7:29 AM 570 Webb Rd

5 7:29 AM 505 Webb Rd

6 7:30 AM 597 Webb Rd

7 7:31 AM 557 Webb Rd

8 7:33 AM ;itzgerald Rd Turnaround

9 7:34 AM 7420 Fitzgerald Rd

10 7:36 AM 7501 Fitzgerald Rd

11 7:37 AM 7712 Fitzgerald Rd

12 7:40 AM 7551 Doorley Rd
13 7:42 AM 739 County Rt 66

14 7:47 AM 341 State Rt. 21

15 7:47 AM 330 StHy 21

16 7:48 AM 325 State Rt. 21

17 7:49 AM 311 Main St

18 7:49 AM 5 Main St

19 7:51 AM 382 McHenry Valley Rd

20 7:52 AM 396 County Touring Route 11
21 7:52 AM 401 Mchenr/Valley Rd

22 7:53 AM 405 McHenry Valley Rd

23 7:53 AM t25 McHenry Valley Rd

24 7:54 AM t34 Whitney Valley Ht

25 7:54 AM t28 Whltney Valley Ht

26 7:55 AM tl6 Whitney Valley Hts

27 7:56 AM W9 Whitney Valley Ht

28 7; 56 AM W2 Whitney Valley Ht

29 7:59 AM 5970 Twin Valley Tr

30 7:59 AM 5947 Twin Valley Ter

31 8:00 AM 5940 Twin Valley Ter

32 8:01 AM 483 Twin Valley Tr

33 8:03 AM Mfred-Almond CSD

Return to List



Alfred-Almond Transportation infofmder le
r Home i/ Students »Trips »Field Trips .' Reports * Options

»Alfred-Almorid CSD A!l Routes 2019-20 l.ogged In: Putnam, Heidi
Copyright®2019 , TransHnder

All Rights Reserved
V12.0.24007

Frip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 7 - Bus 100 AM
fehicle: 100 ^d/lll^d 6:55 AM - 8:03 AM (68 min)

>river:. Brown,Sue Capacity: 66

^SA;del_. Wheel Chair
Uias Name: Capac'ityT"

°

>escription: Total Assigned: 44
Max On Bus: 44
Distance; 30.50 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students UserDefined Map

riine Locatson Comntent
1 5:55 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

2 7:03 AM Lower College Dr & Elm St

3 7:04 AM 1483 Moland Rd

4 7:05 AM 1472 Moland Rd

5 7:06 AM 1569 Moland Rd

6 7:08 AM 5815 Barber Ln

7 7:09 AM Clearview Ln & Moland Rd

8 7:14 AM 2444 Austin Rd

9 7:21 AM 1357 Rt 244

10 7:22 AM 1315 Rt 244

11 7:23 AM 1306 State Route 244

12 7:24 AM 1426 Terbury Rd

13 7:26 AM 6084 Terbury Rd

14 7:27 AM 1598 Terbury Rd

15 7:31 AM 1870 Rt 244

16 7:32 AM 6034 Hanneman Rd

17 7:33 AM 1970 Hanneman Rd

18 7:33 AM Hanneman R.d Turnaround

19 7:34 AM 1981 Hanneman Rd

20 7:36 AM 6075 McHenry Valley Rd

21 7:38 AM 6322 McHenry Valley Rd

22 7:40 AM 1645 McHenry Valley Rd

23 7:41 AM 1603 Mchenry Valley Rd

24 7:41 AM Mchenry Valley Rd & Sisson Rd

25 7:43 AM 1329 Mchenry Valley Rd

26 7:45 AM 1196 McHenry Valley Rd

27 7:46 AM 1054 Mchenry Valley Rd

28 7:48 AM 818 McHenry Valley Rd

29 7:49 AM 709 Mchenry Valley Rd

30 7:51 AM 628 Turnpike Rd

31 7:52 AM 763 Turnpike Rd

32 7:55 AM 1150 Turnpike Rd

33 7:56 AM Rossman Rd & Turnpike Rd

34 7:57 AM 869 Turnpike Rd

35 7:58 AM 861 Turnpike Rd

36 3:03 AM Alfred-Almond CSD

Return to List



AIfred-Almond Transportation infofinder le
"" Home f Students r Trips f Field Trips "< Reports r Options

»Alft-ed.Almond CSD All Routes 2019-20 Loqqed In: Putnam, Heidi
Copyright®2019 , Transfinder

All Rights Reserved
vl2.0.24007

rrip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 13 - Bus 101 AM
/ehicle: 101 ^d/lll^d 7:18 AM - 8:07 AM (49 min)

>river:. Allen,Sally Capacity: 66

?^A!(tei-. WheelChair
Mias Name: Capacity":"""

°

)escription: Total Assigned: 57
Max On Bus: 57
Distance: 20.16 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students UserDefined Map

Hme ^ocatioi^ ComrsietU
1 7:18 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

2 7:25 AM SibleyRd &StHy21

3 7:26 AM 5591 Rt21

4 7:28 AM 3412 StHy 21

5 7:34 AM 5539 EValley Rd

6 7:34 AM 5511 EValley Rd

7 7:36 AM 3333 EValleyRd

8 7:37 AM 131 Ormsby Rd

9 7:38 AM 3rmsby Rd Turnaround

10 7:40 AM ted Schoolhouse
11 7:42 AM 250 Burdick Rd and Turnaround

12 7:45 AM 5368 E Valley Rd

13 7:46 AM 5380 E Valley Rd

14 7:48 AM :ook Rd & E Valley Rd

15 7:49 AM 5816 EValley Rd

16 7:50 AM 599 Pleasant Valley Rd

17 7:51 AM 5872 Route 21

18 7:52 AM 5926 State Rt. 21

19 7:53 AM 3020 StHy 21

20 7:53 AM 5114 Rt21

21 7:54 AM 5124 Rt 21

22 7:56 AM 5501 Whitford Rd

23 7:57 AM 5545 Whitford Rd

24 7:57 AM 5584 Whitford Rd

25 7:58 AM 5592 State Route 21 20

26 7:58 AM 3611 Whitford Rd

27 7:59 AM 5622 Whitford Rd

28 }:OOAM 5786 StHy 21

29 3:02 AM L3 Whitney Valley Ext.

30 J:03AM 7158WhltneyValley Rd

31 3:03 AM 7104 Whitney Valley Rd

32 3:04 AM ^087 Whitney Valley Rd

33 3:05 AM 7042 Whitney Valley Rd

34 3:06 AM 5996 Whitney Valley Rd

35 3:07 AM Mfred-Almond CSD

Return to List



Alfred-Almond Transportation infofinder le
»Home </ Students »Trips r Fietd Trips »Reports «"Options

»Alfred-Almond CSD Atl Routes 2019-20 Logged I'n; Putnam, Heidi
Copyright®2019 , TransHnder

All Rights Reserved
vl2.0.24007

Frip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 12 - Bus 102 AM
fehicle: 102 ^^/u^d 7:17 AM - 8:07 AM (50 min)

>river:, Flaitz,Gerry Capacity: 66>us Aide= Wheel Chair
Uias Name: Capacity:
)escription: Total Assigned; 52

Max On Bus: 52
Distance; 19.41 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students UserDefined Map

Tirne Locatton ^oinment

1 7:17 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

2 7:21 AM Hartsville Hill Rd & Depot St

3 7:22 AM 522 Hartsville Hill Rd

4 7:23 AM Hartsville Hill Rd & Unnamed

5 7:24 AM 242 Hartsville Hill Rd

6 7:25 AM Ells Rd & Martin Rd

7 7:26 AM 368 Ells Rd

8 7:27 AM 5521 Jenkins Henry Rd

9 7:28 AM 5516 Jenkins Henry Rd Turnaround

10 7:29 AM 371 Ells Rd

11 7:30 AM 287 Ells Rd

12 7:32 AM 5503 Hartsville Hill Rd

13 7:33 AM 5440 Landis Rd

14 7:35 AM Landis Rd & Woodworth Rd
15 7:36 AM 5091 Landis Rd - Mills Home - Turnaround

16 7:39 AM Woodworth Rd Turnaround

17 7:40 AM 477 Woodworth Rd
18 7:41 AM 5258 Landis Rd

19 7:42 AM 5270 Landis Rd

20 7:42 AM 266 Alfred Station Rd

21 7:43 AM 222 Alfred Station Rd

22 7:44 AM 202 Pleasant Valley Rd.

23 7:46 AM 5672 Davis Rd

24 7:47 AM Davis Hill Rd turnaround @ plow turnaround

25 7:47 AM 5687 Davis Hill Rd

26 7:48 AM 5736 Davis Hill Rd

27 7:49 AM 5818 Davis Hill Rd

28 7:50 AM 405 Pleasant Valley Rd

29 7:51 AM 5912 Hamilton Hill Rd

30 7:52 AM 5955 Hamllton Hill Rd

31 7:56 AM 484 Clark Rd

32 7:56 AM 531 Clark Rd Ex

33 7:57 AM 572 Clark Rd Ex

34 7:58 AM 601 Clark Rd Ext

35 7:58 AM 623 Clark Rd Ex

36 7:58 AM 634 Clark Rd Ex

37 7:59 AM 631 Clark Rd Ext

38 7:59 AM 596 Clark Rd

39 8:00 AM 646 Clark Rd

40 8:01 AM 677 Clark Rd

41 8:02 AM Sherman Rd Turnaround

42 8:04 AM Clark Rd & Emerson Rd

43 8:05 AM 509 Clark Rd

44 8:07 AM Alfred-Almond CSD

Return to List



Alfred-Almond Transportation infofinder le
*" Home "" Students "' Trips f Field Trips * Reports / Options

i> Aifred-Aimond C5D A!l Routes 2013-20 l.099e^ ^n' ^utn^^, Heldi
Copyright®2019 , Transfinder

All Rights Reserved
vl2.0.24007

Frip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 8 - Bus 103 AM
fehicle: 103

_ ^^/u^d 7:05 AM - 8:01 AM (56 min)

>river:^ Gabriel Jr, Paul Capacity: 66>USA;deL.. Wheel Chair
klias Name: Capacity:""'

°

>escription: Total Assigned: 55
Max On Bus: 55
Distance: 21.89 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students User Defined Map

Fime Loc<;tion CoiYirnent

1 7:05 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

2 7:15 AM 5573 Jericho Hill Rd

3 7:16 AM 5495 Jericho Hill Rd

4 7:17 AM ]ericho Hill Rd & Snyder Rd

5 7:18 AM 5399 Jericho Hill Rd

6 7:19 AM 5344 Jericho Hill Rd

7 7:23 AM 4945 County Rd 12

8 7:26 AM 4886 Cornelius Rd - Turn around

9 7:28 AM 2356 Baker Rd

10 7:36 AM 5366 Jerlcho Hill Rd

11 7:37 AM 5460 Jericho Hill Rd

12 7:38 AM 5530Jericho Hill Rd

13 7:38 AM 5548 Jericho Hill Rd

14 7:39 AM 5614 Jericho Hill Rd (Loving arms)

15 7:41 AM Ford St & Sayles St

16 7:42 AM 8 Nevins Dr

17 7:43 AM 31 PineHilll Dr

18 7:43 AM 34 Pine Hill Dr

19 7:44 AM 41 Pine Hill Dr

20 7:45 AM 43 PIne Hill Dr

21 7:45 AM 47 Pine Hill Dr

22 ^:46AM 58 Pine Hill Dr

23 7:47 AM 67 Pine Hill Dr

24 7:48 AM 75 Pine Hill Dr

25 7:48 AM 72 Sayles St

26 7:49 AM 68 Sayles St

27 >':49AM 60 Sayles St

28 7:49 AM 59 Sayles St

29 7:50 AM 49 Sayles St

30 7:51 AM 41 Sayles St

31 7:52 AM 17 Terrace St

32 7:52 AM 15 S Main St

33 3:01 AM Alfred-Almond CSD

Return to List



Alfred-Almond Transportation infofinder le
"" Home / Students r Trips f Field Trips r Reports * Options

> A.lfred-Aimond CSD All Routes 2.019-20 Lo^oe.d In: Putnarn. Heidi
Copyright®2019 , Transfinder

All Rights Reserved
vl2.0.24007

Frip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 2 - Bus 104 AM
rehicle: 104 ^dli-'^d 6:49 AM - 8:03 AM (74 mln)

>river:. Smith,Pat Capacity: 66lus ^de: Wheel Chair
Uias Name: Capacity:
)escription: Total Assigned: 62

Max On Bus: 62
Distance: 32.35 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students User Defined Map

Time LocaUon Somnrent
1 6:49 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

2 7:10 AM A/est Almond Turnaround

3 7:11 AM 2693 Karr Valley Rd

4 7:15 AM 2168 County Rt 2

5 7:17 AM 1905 Karr Valley Rd

6 7:18 AM 7492 Donnelly Rd

7 7:20 AM 7736 Donnelly Rd

8 7:21 AM 1864 Ryan Rd

9 7:23 AM 3onnelly Rd & Ryan Rd

10 7:27 AM <arrValley Rd & Paige Rd

11 7:27 AM 1695 KarrValley Rd

12 7:28 AM 1579 KarrValley Rd

13 7:29 AM 1503 County Rt 2

14 7:30 AM 1471 KarrValley Rd

15 7:32 AM 1218 KarrValleyRd

16 7:35 AM 1502 Ryan Rd

17 7:37 AM 1390 Ryan Rd

18 7:38 AM 1209 Ryan Rd

19 7:40 AM 381 Karr Valley Rd

20 7:41 AM 798 Karr Valley Rd

21 7:42 AM 784 Karr Valley Rd

22 7:43 AM 571 KarrValley Rd

23 7:43 AM 545 KarrValley Rd

24 7:44 AM <arr Valley Rd & Sterns Rd

25 7:46 AM 392 Karr Valley Rd

26 7:47 AM Sishopville Rd AndMadntoch Rd

27 7:48 AM 7774 Bishopville Rd

28 7:49 AM 7802 Bishopville Rd

29 7:52 AM Sishopville Rd Turnaround

30 7:52 AM iishopville Rd & Dungan Rd

31 7:53 AM 7951 Bishopville Rd

32 7:54 AM 7793 Bishopville Rd

33 7:55 AM 7789 Bishopville Rd

34 7: 56 AM 7747 Bishopville Rd

35 7:56 AM 7707 Bishopville Rd

36 7:57 AM 7669 Bishopville Rd

37 3:03 AM Mfred-Almond CSD

Return to List



Alfred-Almond Transportation mfofmder le
/ Home r Students r Trips 'r Field Trips r Reports r Options

»Atfred-Atmond CSD Al! Routes 2019-20 Logged I": Putnar" Hejri'
Copyrightis) 2019 , Transfinder

All Rights Reserved
vl2.0.24007

Frip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 9 - Bus 105 AM
fehicle: 105 sche.d^led 7:21 AM - 8:03 AM (42 min)

From/To:
>river:^ Fontaine, Jordan Capacity: 66lus Aide: Wheel Chair
Uias Name: Capac'ity':""

°

)escription: Total Assigned: 60
Max On Bus: 60
Distance: 14.96 mi

Criteria Notes Stops Students UserDefined Map

rime L&catfon Comment
1 7:21 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

2 7:26 AM 774 StHy 244

3 7:27 AM 892 StHy 244

4 7:30 AM 325 Main St Apt# 3

s 7:31 AM HIIISt&SMalnSt

6 7:32 AM 88 S Main St

7 7:32 AM 92 S Main St

8 7:35 AM 1572 Randolph Rd

9 7:36 AM 5528 Lake Rd

10 7:37 AM 5560 Lake Rd.

11 7:37 AM 5586 Foster Lake Rd

12 7:39 AM 1754 Waterwells Rd

13 7:40 AM Waterwells Rd Turnaround

14 7:41 AM 1664 Waterwells Rd

15 7:42 AM 1587 Waterwells Rd

16 7:42 AM 1568 Waterwells Rd

17 7:43 AM Random Rd & Waterwells Rd

18 7:43 AM 1511 Waterwells Rd

19 7:44 AM 1482 Waterwells Rd

20 7:45 AM Oak Ridge Ln & Waterwells Rd

21 7:46 AM 1407 Waterwells Rd Apt# Lot #1

22 7:46 AM 110W University St

23 7:47 AM 82 W University St

24 7:48 AM W University St & Reynolds St

25 7:48 AM 36 Reynolds St

26 7:49 AM 3 W University St

27 7:49 AM Church St & N Main St

28 7:50 AM 27 Hillcrest Dr

29 7:51 AM 37 Hillcrest Dr

30 7:51 AM Hillcrest Ct & Hillcrest Dr

31 7:52 AM 36 Glen St

32 7:53 AM 41 Glen St

33 7:55 AM 797 StHy 244

34 7:59 AM 5544 State Rt. 21 Apt# A

35 3:00 AM 3 Grele Ct

36 3:02 AM 6760 Sthy 21

37 ?:03AM i\lfred-Almond CSD

Return to List


